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zweiwertige Verben

1. Apfel essen

2. Uhrlesen

3. Ball fangen

4. Ball werfen

5. Banane essen
6. Banane schélen
7. Bild ansehen
8. Bild malen

9. Pflanze gielien
10. Boden fegen
11. Brief schreiben

12. Brot schmieren

Weitere Fotoboxen Verben:

Box 2

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

. Brot schneiden

Fahrrad putzen
Geld zahlen

Gerat reparieren

. Handschuh aufheben

Jacke bursten
Kaffee trinken
Karten mischen
Karten spielen
Kiste tragen
Koffer packen

Koffer tragen

einwertige Verben
dreiwertige Verben

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Krawatte binden
Musik horen
Nase putzen
Orange pressen

Portemonnaie
verlieren

Suppe probieren
Suppe umrlhren
Spaghetti kochen
Streichholz anziinden
Teller zerbrechen
Tisch decken

Weinflasche 6ffnen

reflexive Verben
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tweewaardige werkwoorden

1. appel eten

2. klok kijken

3. bal vangen

4. bal gooien

5. banaan eten

6. banaan pellen

7. afbeelding bekijken
8. schilderij verven

9. planten water geven
10. vloer vegen

11. brief schrijven

12. brood smeren

overige fotoboxen werkwoorden:

Box 2

13. brood snijden

14. fiets schoonmaken

15. geld tellen
16. toestel repareren

17. handschoen
opnemen

18. jas borstelen

19. koffie drinken
20. kaarten schudden
21. kaartspelen

22. kisten dragen
23. koffer pakken
24. koffer dragen

eenwaardige werkwoorden
driewaardige werkwoorden

25. stropdas strikken
26. muziek beluisteren
27. neus snuiten

28. sinaasappel persen

29. portemonnee
verliezen

30. soep proeven
31. soep roeren

32. spaghetti koken
33. lucifer aansteken
34. bord breken

35. tafel dekken

36. fles openen

wederkerende werkwoorden
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bivalent verbs

1. toeatanapple 13.  to cut bread 25.  toknot a tie

2. to check one's wristwatch  14.  to clean the bike 26. to listen to music

3. to catch the ball 15.  to count money 27. toblow one's nose
4. to throw the ball 16. to repair the appliance 28. to squeeze an orange
5.  to eat a banana 17. to pick up the glove 29. toloose the purse

6.  topeelabanana 18. to brush the lint off a suit ~ 30. to taste the soup

7.  tolook at a picture 19.  todrink coffee 31. to stir the soup

8.  to paint a picture 20. to shuffle the cards 32. to cook spaghetti

9. to water the plants 21. toplay cards 33. to light the match

10. to sweep the floor 22. tocarry boxes 34. to break a plate

11.  to write a letter 23. to pack the suitcase 35. to set the table

12.  to make a sandwich 24. to carry the suitcase 36. to open the wine bottle

monovalent verbs reflexiv verbs

trivalent verbs

additional photo boxes:

verbes bivalents

1. manger une pomme 13.  couper du pain 25. nouer la cravate

2. lire la montre 14. nettoyer une bicyclette 26. écouter de la musique
3. attraper une balle 15.  compter de l'argent 27. se moucher

4. lancer une balle 16. réparer un appareil 28. presser une orange

5. manger une banane 17. ramasser un gant 29. perdre son porte-monnaie
6. peler une banane 18. brosser une veste 30. godter la soupe

7. regarder une image 19. boire du café 31. remuer la soupe

8. peindre un tableau 20. Dbattre les cartes 32. cuire des spaghetti

9. arroser des fleurs 21. jouer aux cartes 33. allumer une allumette
10. balayer (le sol) 22. porter une caisse 34. casser une assiette

11.  écrire une lettre 23. faire les valises 35. mettre la table

12. beurrer des tartines 24. porter une valise 36. ouvrir la bouteille de vin

boxes-photo supplémentaires:

Box 2

verbes monovalents
verbes trivalents

verbes reflexives
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